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ECE Department Students were recruited by these Companies 
 
True Facts of ECE Placement 
 

1. Even in COVID19 Pandemic more than 100 Recruiters conducted Virtual Campus Interview for ECE Students. 

2. Maximum Yearly Salary 10.5  Lakhs  

3. Average 5.2 Lakhs 

 
 
 

SL  
No. Company Name Website of Company 

1 CAPGEMINI www.capgemini.com/in-en/ 

2 COGNIZANT www.cognizant.com/ 

3 BYJUS www.byjus.com/ 

4 TATA Electronics www.tataelectronics.godaddysites.com/ 

5 SAP LABS www.sap.com/ 

6 PERSISTENT www.persistent.com/ 

7 HEXAWARE www.hexaware.com/careers/jobs-portal 

8 DELOITTE www2.deloitte.com/us/en.html 

9 ShyamMetalics www.shyammetalics.com/ 

10 NAGARRO SOFTWARE www.nagarro.com/en/careers 

11 INNORAFT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD www.innoraft.com/ 

12 BERGER PAINTS www.bergerpaints.com/ 

13 Medhaj Techno Concept Pvt. Ltd. www.medhaj.com/ 

14 ZIFORnD Solutions www.zifornd.com/ 

15 FRANCHISE INDIA www.franchiseindia.com/ 

16 NEOTIA HEALTH CARE www.neotiahealthcare.com/ 

17 Knoldus www.knoldus.com/ 

18 ANZA SERVICES www.anzaservicesllp.com 

19 AMDOCS www.amdocs.com 

20 XENTO SYSTEMS www.xento.com/ 

21 Microchip www.microchip.com/ 

22 HCL www.hcltech.com/ 

23 ZYCUS www.zycus.com/ 

24 WIPRO  www.wipro.com/ 

25 Accenture www.accenture.com/in-en/ 

26 Johnson Controls www.johnsoncontrols.com/ 

27 XL Dynamics www.xldynamics.com 

28 PINNACLEInfotech Solutions www.pinnaclecad.com/ 

29 ISC Software www.isc-software.com/ 

30  IBS Software www.ibsplc.com/ 
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SL  
No. Company Name Website of Company 

31 PAAPRI www.paapri.com/ 

32 Creative Eye www.creativeeye.com/ 

33 KasuraTechnolgies www.kasura.com/ 

34 Silver Skills www.silverskills.com/ 

35 Atreya Associates www.atreyaassociates.com 

36 Siemns www.siemens.com/ 

37 Nerdy Turtlez www.nerdyturtlez.com/ 

38 Cvent www.cvent.com/en/ 

39 ARC Documents Pvt Ltd www.skysite.in/ 

40 LTI www.lntinfotech.com/ 

41 IDFC First Bank www.idfcfirstbank.com/ 

42 SKH Group www.skhgroup.co.in/ 

43 AMRI www.amrihospitals.in/ 

44 Blue Conch Technologies www.blueconchtech.com/ 

45 Chegg India www.cheggindia.com/ 

46 Extramarks Education www.extramarks.com/ 

47 Archetive Solution www.archetivesolutions.com/ 

48 Cuelogic Technologies www.cuelogic.com/ 

49 Codezin Technology Solutions Pvt. Ltd. www.codez.in/ 

50 Manikaran Analytics www.manikarananalytics.in/ 

51 Techno Exponant www.technoexponent.com/ 

52 Amazon www.amazon.in/ 

53 ITC Infotech www.itcinfotech.com/ 

54 Unified Infotech Pvt. Ltd www.unifiedinfotech.net/ 

55 MaventikInnovative Solutions Pvt Ltd. www.maventic.com/ 

56 Piramal Foundation www.piramalfoundation.org/ 

57 Zucol www.zucol.in/career.php 

58 Vedantu www.vedantu.com/ 

59 Tirumala Seven Hills Pvt. Ltd www.tirumalasevenhills.com/ 

60 Agarpara Jute Mill www.ajml.co/ 

61 Protiviti www.protiviti.com/ 

62 Planet Spark www.planetspark.in/ 

63 Mindtree www.mindtree.com/ 

64 TCG Digital www.tcgdigital.com/ 

65 Prism Jhonson www.prismjohnson.in/ 

66 Mphasis www.mphasis.com/ 

67 Experis IT www.experisindia.com/ 

68 Norlox Solutions Pvt Ltd www.norloxsolutions.com/ 

69 ToujoursPeritus www.toujoursperitus.com/ 

70 Edupolis Technologies www.zaubacorp.com/company/ 

71 eClinical Works www.eclinicalworks.com/ 

72 Embee Software www.embee.co.in/ 

73 Tech Mahindra www.techmahindra.com/ 

74 Paper Link Software www.paperlinksoftwares.com/ 
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75 Pulsar Rubber Mfg. Co. Pvt. Ltd www.pulsarrubber.com/ 

76 Diamondpick www.diamondpick.com/ 

77 KGS Technology www.kgstechgroup.com/ 

78 Bitwise Solution Pvt Ltd www.bitwiseglobal.com/ 

79 Wekart Incorporation www.wekart.co.in/ 

80 Salasar Services Pvt Ltd www.salasarservices.com/ 

81  Media net www.media.net/ 

82 Codeprism Technologies www.codeprism.in/ 

83 Cubical Laboratories Pvt. Ltd www.cubical.in/ 

84 Senrysa Technologies Private Limited www.senrysa.com/ 

85 Yotto Labs www.yottolabs.com/ 

86 Atos Global www.atos.net/en 

87 
High-TechnextEngineering and Telecom 
Pvt. Ltd 

www.high-technext.com/ 

88 Yazaki India www.yazaki-group.com/global/ 

89 CRMNext www.crmnext.com/ 

90 Qualical India Pvt.Ltd. www.zaubacorp.com/ 

91 Huawei Technologies www.huawei.com/en 

92 Young Man www.youngman.co.in/ 

93 Mando Automotive India Pvt Ltd www.mandoindia.in/ 

94 Epam www.epam.com/ 

95 EY www.ey.com/en_in/ 

96 New Vision Software www.newvisionsoftware.in/ 

97 Mantra Labs Global Pvt. Ltd. www.mantralabsglobal.com 

98 Wipro DOP www.wipro.com/ 

99 TCS www.tcs.com/ 

100 
Bombay Coated  &Sprcial Steels Pvt 
Ltd 

www.zaubacorp.com/ 

101 KEC International www.kecrpg.com/ 

102  NetconnectGlobal www.netconnectglobal.com/ 

103 Ceasefire Industries Pvt. Ltd. www.ceasefire.in/ 

104 Yardi Software India Private Limited www.yardi.com/ 

105 iB Arts Pvt. Ltd. www.ibarts.in/ 

106 Kotak Mahindra www.kotak.com/ 

107 Hansa Solutions www.hansasolutions.com/ 

108 Indusnet Technologies www.indusnet.co.in/ 

109 AnG India www.angindia.in/ 

110 Dos Infotech www.dosinfotech.com/ 

111 PCS Global www.pcsglobal.in/career/ 

112 Maven Infotech Pvt. Ltd. www.mavenindia.org/contact 

113 Eclipse InfoTech www.eclipseinfotech.com/ 

114 Keeves Technologies www.keevestechnologies.com/ 

115 Passionate Futurist Solutions Pvt. Ltd. www.passionatefuturist.com/ 

116 RIVIGO www.rivigo.com/careers/ 

117 Paapri Cloud Technologies www.paapri.com/ 
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10 True Facts of ECE Branch Placement 

 
1. During COVID19 period large numbers of Virtual Interviews were conducted by recruiters and major section of 

ECE students were successfully placed. 
 

2. 128 Direct Virtual Interviews were conducted from different cities, such as Bangalore, Chennai, New Delhi, Pune, 
and Hyderabad .   

 
3. A good number of ECE Students achieved multiple job offers from different top ranked companies.  

 
4. A large number of ECE students achieved jobs by Direct Campus Interview.   

 
5. ECE Students achieved job in Government and Public sector bodies such as Indian Railways, BSNL, Press 

Information Bureau, India Post etc.  
 
6. ECE Departmental Faculty referred students to Company/ Research Labs for placement.  

 
7. ECE Alumni/Graduated students from different companies now offer jobs to existing students through direct 

interview and reference.  
 
8. ECE Dept. has a number of startup companies, students will be recruited by these startups.  

 
9. ECE Students achieved 100% Internship and Industrial Training.  

 
10. A great number of Electronics and Communication (ECE) Jobs will be created in India as 4G Network will be 

upgraded to 5G Network within 2024.  
 

SL  
No. Company Name Website of Company 

118 Netpro System www.netprosystem.com/ 

119 Tracxn www.tracxn.com/ 

120 JR Technologies www.jrtechnologies.com / 

121 Gruppent Solutions www.gruppentsolutions.com/ 

122 CSM www.csm.co.in/ 

123 TCS NQT www.tata.com/careers/jobs/tcs-future-forward-careers-nqt 

124 Axis Bank www.axisbank.com 

125 Xpressbees logistics www.xpressbees.com 

126 Bandhan Bank www.bandhanbank.com 

127 Indusind Bank www.indusind.com 

128 HDFC Bank www.hdfcbank.com 
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   Testimonials of ECE Alumni 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 For further enquiries feel free to contact:- 

 Head of Department:  head_ece.jisce@jisgroup.org 

+91-9477751235  
+91-9830510470 
+91-7003959912 

  +91-7908531142 
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